Page 1 of 3
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 10.07.21
KTL-GXXT5-254-XX-4P
T5 LINEAR UV-C GERMICIDAL LAMPS
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Emits short-wave UV-C radiation with a peak at 253.7nm
• UV-C radiation which has been proven to effectively inactivate

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 10.07.21
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE CTN QTY. UPC Easy Code
KTL-G16T5-254-4P 50 843654135878 XGD-82
KTL-G17T5-254-4P 50 843654135885 MUQ-86
KTL-G22T5-254-4P 50 843654135892 SDZ-93
KTL-G36T5-254-4P 50 843654135908 VHJ-38
KTL-G150T5-254-HO-4P 50 843654135915 LAP-80
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
KTL-GXXT5-254-XX-4P
1 2 3 5 64 7
 1 Keystone Technologies Lamp